
Pos.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

St.Nr.

7

46

34

6

22

16

19

4

5

1

81

Vorname

Marvin Töppler

Pascal Meßmer

Bennet Schäfer

Henri Heise

Kelvin Bordihn

Jan Kruse

Marc Fober

Joe Kaufmann

Joel Gassei

Justin Patkowitsch

Teresa Valtingojer

Nachname

, AMC Geseke /ADAC

, MSV Lahnberge

, MC Nüsttal/MSC Meckbach

, MSC Aufenau/DMV

, AMC Geseke /ADAC

, AMC Geseke /ADAC

, MSC Am Kaltenbach

, MSC Sechshelden/DMV

, AMC Geseke /ADAC

, MCF Laisa/DMV

, MSC Meckbach/DMV

Abstand

-

+8.800

+6.507

+6.870

+1.521

+8.482

+29.628

2 Runden

+2.613

+8.491

+22.133

Gesamtzeit

10:16.395

10:25.195

10:31.702

10:38.572

10:40.093

10:48.575

11:18.203

10:39.950

10:42.563

10:51.054

11:13.187

Beste Zeit.

1:18.786

1:21.159

1:21.715

1:21.485

1:20.968

1:22.272

1:24.931

1:36.285

1:45.145

1:42.566

1:52.285

Fahrzeug

Siebert KTM SX 50 Senior (2007)

KTM SX 50 pro Senior (2005)

KTM SX 50 (2007)

KTM SX 50 (2007)

KTM SX 50 (2007)

KTM SX 50 pro Senior (2004)

KTM SX 50 (2008)

KTM 50 pro Junior (2002)

KTM SX 50 pro Senior (2004)

KTM 50 pro Junior (2006)

Runden

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

5

5

5

5

Nach Runden sortiert

Vorsprung

+8.800

Durchschn.Geschw.

67,048

Beste Rundenzeit

1:18.786

Beste Geschw.

74,937

Beste Runde von
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Lizensiert für Hessen-Cup

Hessen-Cup Mernes 3. / 4. 05. 2008
Schülerklasse A, 50 ccm

2. Lauf - 8 min.+ 1 R.[r1]

Rennen (7 Runden)

Mernes 1,640 Km

03.05.2008 17:15

Moto-Cross Hessen-Cup
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